Company
NP
NP
NP
NP
NP
NP
NP
NP
NP
NP

Subjective Level 1(T)
Establishment Expenses
Miscellaneous Expenses
Premises

Premises

Premises

Miscellaneous Expenses
Premises

Premises

Premises

Supplies & Services

Subjective Level 2(T)
Support Services
Other Expenses
Rent & Rates

Rent & Rates

Rent & Rates

Other Expenses
Rent & Rates

Rent & Rates

Rent & Rates
Printing, Stationery & Advertising

TransNo
41557735
41558348
41557903
41558584
41558588
41557788
41558583
41558585
41558586
41558358

Period Supplier ID(T)
201707 GATESHEAD COUNCIL
201707 ASSOC. OF POLICE & CRIME COMMISSIONERS
201707 METNOR PROPERTY GROUP LTD
201707 METNOR PROPERTY GROUP LTD
201707 METNOR PROPERTY GROUP LTD
201707 EVERSHEDS LLP
201707 METNOR PROPERTY GROUP LTD
201707 METNOR PROPERTY GROUP LTD
201707 METNOR PROPERTY GROUP LTD
201707 CELL:CM CHARTERED SURVEYORS

Amount

84,145.00
1,095.00
6,686.74
3,227.33
3,227.33
912.50
3,227.33
3,227.33
3,227.33
13,770.74

Updated
03/10/2017
24/10/2017
25/10/2017
25/10/2017
25/10/2017
25/10/2017
26/10/2017
26/10/2017
26/10/2017
31/10/2017



