Company	Subjective Level 1(T)	Subjective Level 2(T)	TransNo	Period	Supplier ID(T)	Amount	Updated
NP	Establishment Expenses	Support Services	41557735	201707	GATESHEAD COUNCIL	84,145.00	03/10/2017
NP	Miscellaneous Expenses	Other Expenses	41558348	3 201707	ASSOC. OF POLICE & CRIME COMMISSIONERS	1,095.00	24/10/2017
NP	Premises	Rent & Rates	41557903	3 201707	METNOR PROPERTY GROUP LTD	6,686.74	25/10/2017
NP	Premises	Rent & Rates	41558584	201707	METNOR PROPERTY GROUP LTD	3,227.33	25/10/2017
NP	Premises	Rent & Rates	41558588	3 201707	METNOR PROPERTY GROUP LTD	3,227.33	25/10/2017
NP	Miscellaneous Expenses	Other Expenses	41557788	3 201707	EVERSHEDS LLP	912.50	25/10/2017
NP	Premises	Rent & Rates	41558583	3 201707	METNOR PROPERTY GROUP LTD	3,227.33	26/10/2017
NP	Premises	Rent & Rates	41558585	201707	METNOR PROPERTY GROUP LTD	3,227.33	26/10/2017
NP	Premises	Rent & Rates	41558586	201707	METNOR PROPERTY GROUP LTD	3,227.33	26/10/2017
NP	Supplies & Services	Printing, Stationery & Advertising	41558358	3 201707	CELL:CM CHARTERED SURVEYORS	13,770.74	31/10/2017